
Sr. No. Names Mail Ids

1 Dr. Shubhankar Mukherjee shubhankar.iihs@kuk.ac.in

2 Dr. Deepika deepika.iihs@kuk.ac.in

3 Dr.Sampriya Sharma sampriya.iihs@kuk.ac.in

4 Dr.Mahesh Kumar mahesh.iihs@kuk.ac.in

5 Dr.Priyanka Malik priyanka.iihs@kuk.ac.in

6 Dr.Vishal Awasthi vishal.iihs@kuk.ac.in

7 Dr.Rachna Bhatia, rachna.iihs@kuk.ac.in

8 Dr.Ruby Chauhan ruby.iihs@kuk.ac.in

9 Dr. Senahe Lata, senahe.iihs@kuk.ac.in

10 Dr. Subhash Chander subhash.iihs@kuk.ac.in

11 Dr. Sheetal Gaba sheetal.iihs@kuk.ac.in

12 Dr.Anil Kumar anil.iihs@kuk.ac.in

13 Dr. Esha Rani esha.iihs@kuk.ac.in

14 Dr. Karamjeet Singh karamjeet.iihs@kuk.ac.in

15 Dr. Meena Kumari meena.iihs@kuk.ac.in

16 Dr. Sanjeev Kr. Grewal sanjeev.iihs@kuk.ac.in

17 Dr.Rajni Sharma, rajni.iihs@kuk.ac.in

18 Dr. Rajesh Kumar rajesh.iihs@kuk.ac.in

19 Dr. Ashwani ashwani.iihs@kuk.ac.in

20 Dr. Rajender Kumar rajender.iihs@kuk.ac.in

21 Dr.Nitant Gaur nitant.iihs@kuk.ac.in

22 Dr. Atul Sharma atul.iihs@kuk.ac.in

23 Dr. Amitoz Kaur amitoz.iihs@kuk.ac.in

24 Dr. Harwinder Kaur harwinder.iihs@kuk.ac.in

25 Dr. Shakti Sharma shakti.iihs@kuk.ac.in

26 Dr. Tannu Sharma tannu.iihs@kuk.ac.in

27 Dr. Sarita Devi sarita.iihs@kuk.ac.in

28 Dr. Satpal Singh satpal.iihs@kuk.ac.in

29 Dr. Manjeet Kaur manjeet.iihs@kuk.ac.in

30 Dr. Chander Rekha chanderrekha.iihs@kuk.ac.in

31 Dr. Sunil Rani sunil.iihs@kuk.ac.in

32 Dr. Tellu Ram tellu.iihs@kuk.ac.in

1 Dr. Amita Sharma amsharma@kuk.ac.in
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2 Dr. Amrit Singh amritsingh@kuk.ac.in

3 Dr. Anand Kumar anandkumar@kuk.ac.in

4 Dr. Anil Gupta agupta@kuk.ac.in

5 Dr. Anita Dua ardua@kuk.ac.in

6 Dr. Anupma Singh anupama@kuk.ac.in

7 Dr. Ashwani Kush akush@kuk.ac.in

8 Dr. Ashwani Mittal mittala@kuk.ac.in

9 Dr. Atul Rasika Moudgil armoudgil@kuk.ac.in

10 Dr. Dushyant Gupta dgupta@kuk.ac.in

11 Dr. Gopal Parshad gparshad@kuk.ac.in

12 Dr. Gyan Chahal gchahal@kuk.ac.in

13 Dr. Hari Om Fuliya @kuk.ac.in

14 Dr. Hitender Kumar Tyagi hktyagi@kuk.ac.in

15 Dr. Jimmy Sharma jimmysharma@kuk.ac.in

16 Dr. Kulvinder Kaur Kulvinder.iihs@kuk.ac.in

17 Dr. Kusum Lata klata@kuk.ac.in

18 Dr. Maha Singh Poonia mahasingh@kuk.ac.in

19 Dr. Nirupma Bhatti nbhatti@kuk.ac.in

22 Dr. Parmesh Kumar parmesh@kuk.ac.in

23 Dr. Poonam Kumari pkumari@kuk.ac.in

24 Dr. Pradeep Malik pmalik@kuk.ac.in

25 Dr Pradeep S. Chauhan pchauhan@kuk.ac.in

26 Dr. Vivek Gaur vivekgaur@kuk.ac.in

27 Dr. Jaswinder Kumar jkumar@kuk.ac.in

28 Ms. Manju Narwal manjunarwal@kuk.ac.in

29 Ms. Navodita Rana navodita@kuk.ac.in

30 Dr. Santosh Dahiya dahiyas@kuk.ac.in

31 Dr. Santosh Kumar Dubey santoshkdubey@kuk.ac.in

32 Dr. Navneet Behl dahiyas@kuk.ac.in

33 Sh. Ravinder Singh santoshkdubey@kuk.ac.in

34 Sh. Rulda Ram rram@kuk.ac.in

35 Sh. Suraj Bhan Malik nbehl@kuk.ac.in

36 Dr. Rajni Goyal rajnigoyal@kuk.ac.in

37 Dr. Rakesh Kumar Sudan rsudan@kuk.ac.in

38 Dr. Ram Chandra Shastri dr.ram@kuk.ac.in

39 Dr. Renu Malra rmalra@kuk.ac.in

40 Dr. Richa Bhardwaj richabhardwaj@kuk.ac.in

41 Dr. Rita Dalal rdalal@kuk.ac.in

42 Dr. Sanjay Sharma sanjaysharma@kuk.ac.in

43 Dr. Sanjeev Kumar Gupta skgupta@kuk.ac.in

44 Dr. Sarita Rana(Commerce) saritaranacommerce@kuk.ac.in

45 Dr. Sarita Rana(Zoology) saritarana20@kuk.ac.in
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46 Dr. Satish Kumar satishkumar@kuk.ac.in

47 Dr. Shashi Darolia sdarolia@kuk.ac.in

48 Dr. Sukarmwati Malik sukarmwati.iihs@kuk.ac.in

49 Dr. Sukhwinder Singh sukhvindersingh004@kuk.ac.in

50 Dr. Sunita Madaan smadan@kuk.ac.in

51 Dr. Suredner Kumar surenderk@kuk.ac.in

52 Dr. Suresh Kumar Darolia shkumar@kuk.ac.in

53 Dr. Vandana Sharma vandanasharma@kuk.ac.in

54 Dr. Vijay Kumar vijay.phy19@kuk.ac.in

55 Dr. Vineet Kumar kumarvi@kuk.ac.in

56 Dr. Vivek Chawla vchawla@kuk.ac.in

57 Dr. Sanjeev Gautam sgautam@kuk.ac.in
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